
Company Company Type Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Fax Email Notes Certifications

Alpha Testing Engineer Dylan Howell 2106695812 dhowell@alphatesting.com Download Plans

SCI Engineering, Inc. Engineer Brande Mauntel 636-757-2631 636-584-7966 bmauntel@sciengineering.com Download Plans

Keystone Construction General Contractor Josh Scoville 512-288-6437 512-288-6439 estimating@keystoneconstruct.com Download Plans

LEM Construction General Contractor Larry Laird II 281-495-9550 lwlaird2@lemconstruction.com Download Plans

MGC General Contractor David Kenley 2106940565 dkenley@mgccontractors.com Download Plans

Control Panels USA, Inc Manufacturer John McClanahan 512-863-3224 jmcclanahan@controlpanelsusa.net Download Plans

Mcgraw-hill Other Jaydeep Pramanik 5129742369 5129747789 jaydeep.pramanik@mhfi.com Download Plans

Paint Bid Tracker Other Will Dodds 412-431-8300 412-431-5428 wdodds@paintbidtracker.com Download Plans

AMTEK Austin Plan Room John Rugh 5123230508 john@amtekusa.com Download Plans

ConstructConnect Plan Room Michael  Stubbs 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 content@constructconnect.com Download Plans,Interested

Virtual Builders Exchange Plan Room John Miller 210-564-6900 210-564-6902 jmiller@virtualbx.com Download Plans

Alterman SubContractor Jake Blount 2104966888 jake.blount@goalterman.com Download Plans

Barco Pumps: construction site 

dewatering, sewer bypass packages, 

emergency municipal water pumping SubContractor Eleazar Salinas 830-876-6300  210-232-3515 esalinas@barcopump.com Interested,Download Plans

BL Technology, Inc. SubContractor Courtney Campbell 832-698-8021 832-698-8001 ccampbell@blti.com Download Plans

BLOC Design-Build,LLC SubContractor Aleeda Barton 903-247-9444 888.224.9418 abarton@blocdesign.com Download Plans

Control Panels USA Inc. SubContractor Michael Holan 5128633224 mholan@controlpanelsusa.net Interested SBE

Control Panels USA, Inc. SubContractor Jason Triggs 210-420-7732 jtriggs@controlpanelsusa.net Download Plans SBE

GRIMSLEY ELECTRIC, INC. SubContractor Trey Bauchman 325-641-0564 325-646-7784 trey@grimsleyelectric.com Download Plans

Prime Controls SubContractor Jason Ford 281-253-2126 j.ford@prime-controls.com Download Plans

Rabalais I&E Constructors SubContractor Chris Sapaugh 210-333-1560 210-333-1295 csapaugh@rabalais.com Download Plans

T MORALES COMPANY SubContractor GILBERT D. Cabeldue 254-793-4344 254-793-3044 gcabeldue@moralescompany.com Download Plans

TraC-n-trol, Inc. SubContractor Steve Brown 512-930-5721 bidding@tracntrol.com Interested,Download Plans

TSI Laboratories, Inc. SubContractor Michael Tater 361-578-6933 tsilabvictoria@gmail.com Download Plans

Wylie Drilling SubContractor Adam Justiss 9727846667 ajustiss@wyliedrilling.com Download Plans

C.C. Lynch Supplier Russell  Park 512-565-0191 russell@cclynch.com Download Plans

Environmental Improvements Supplier Joey Justice 713-461-1111 713-461-1821 jjustice@ei2austin.com Download Plans

Ferguson Plant Division Supplier Brooke Myers 7045540383 brooke.myers@ferguson.com Download Plans

Ferguson Waterworks Supplier Dave Williams 9185056524 dave.williams@ferguson.com Download Plans

Ferguson WW Plant Div Supplier Tom Ellis 512-635-1865 512-930-2388 tom.ellis@ferguson.com Download Plans

Sigma Industries, Inc Supplier Syed Kamal 303-782-6944 303-782-6964 sigmaind2003@yahoo.com Download Plans

The Valve Agency Inc Supplier Heather Wray 281-883-4331 972-200-1442 sales@thevalveagency.com Download Plans WBE,HUB,SBE,MBE

Trihedral VTScada Supplier Blair Sooley 281-387-2939 bsooley@trihedral.com Download Plans

Wastewater Solutions LLC Supplier MATIAS ROMAN 5612687195 matias@wws-llc.com Download Plans

WWaterTech, Inc. Supplier Cathy Aldrich 9363725272 caldrich@wwatertechinc.com Download Plans

Kyle - Wastewater Treatment Plant Expansion
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